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GENERAL FRENCH AND EXAMS PREPARATION Frices and lessons are per week

Courses Lessons 1to 1 12 to 23 24+
Standard 20 €320 €280 €240
Intensive* 25 €360 €320 €280

*DELF, DALF see website for start dates and full details

QUICK FACTS

All Courses Include
Placement test

Welcome pack

Organised social programme
Student handbook

End of course certificate

Add-Ons Lessons Price Notes
One to One lessons 5 €325
Family Options Lessons 1to M

Professional courses
Minimum age: 18
Class size: Max 16, average 10

Custom packages available
Extra Adult or Child

Course Dates

Young Learner 20 €320
Parent & Child (age 8+) 20 €580 €290 13 Jun - 26 Aug French

. - Minimum age: 16
Family activity programme 3 €95

Minimum stay: 1 week
Course start: Every Monday
Beginner start: See below
Classrooms: 7

PROFESSIONAL COURSES Taught in English - B2 level required

Professional Courses Weeks Paris Start dates Class size: Max 15, average 10
Fashion Diploma 2 €4,500 5Sep Capacity: 105
Fashion Communication Certificate 4 €1,750 5Sep French Lessons
Fashion Styling Certificate 4 €1750 30ct 1lesson: 45 mins
. 20 lessons: 15 hrs/week
Luxury Brand Management Certificate 4 €1,750 7 Nov o5 lessons: 1875 hrs/week
ADD A PROFESSIONAL COURSE IN LONDON upper Intermediate (B2) level required ;?:clj"etrl:sLounge
Professional Courses Weeks Price Library
Digital Marketing 4 £2195 Terrace
. . Computer lab
Fashion Certificate 4 £1,500 Free Wi-Fi
Fashion Diploma 12 £3,995
Beginner Start Dates
ACCOMMODATION pi k. Artival Sdeparture: Sund d Py
rices are per week. Arrival &departure: Sunday to Saturday February 14
Homestay Age 16+ Bed & Breakfast Half-board Z‘ar_rgg
ri
Single Shared Bathroom €285 €355 Mpay 30
* Only for people who travel together Dietary supplements July 4
Students under 18 must book half-board, a return transfer and provide a guardian consent form. May incur a small surcharge August 1
September 5
. " . October 10
Residences Age 18+ Time 1-4 weeks 5+ November 14
Résidence Davout Studio, private bathroom 30 mins. &ie © €630 €465
. o ; ) Closure Dates
Résidence St Mandé Single room, private bathroom 40 mins. © €495 €420 April 17, 18
Family Residence * 1-4 weeks 5+ May 1, 8,26
Résidence St Mandé 1-bed apartment (max 2 adults/2 children) €810 €735 July 14
* The residence prices are self-catering AUgUSt 15
November 1, 11
December 19 - 30
OTHER CHARGES TRANSFERS
Prices per booking Airport One Way
i i Orly or Charles de Gaulle Airports €105
Registration Fee €70 Y : ; : p HOW TO ENROL
Accommodation Booking Fee €30 Any Paris Train Station €80
- Py E-mail us
Courier bookings@bayswater.ac
DELF/DALF Exam Fees ** A2 €190
. ) - Call us
including Application Fee
( g App ) Bl €224 +33 140 46 72 00
B2 €279
C1 €279 Visit us

13 Passage Dauphine,
75006 Paris, France

Prices per week

* Optional Charges

i +
Materials Fee my.Eurocentres €5 **Exam fees to be revised from January 2022

eurocentres.com
bayswater.ac



